1
CWDM SFP Transceiver
With Digital Diagnostic Function
Features:
⚫ Operating data rate at 1.25Gbps
⚫ Single 3.3V Power supply and TTLLogic
Interface
⚫ Duplex LC ConnectorInterface

They are designed to provide Gigabit Ethernet compliant connections. These transceivers are qualified
in accordance withGR-468-CORE.
Ordering information
Part No. *Note1 Data
Rate
Laser Fiber
Type
Distance Optical
Interface
Temp. DDMI
TSC-GE10-XXDCR 1.25G CWDM DFB SMF 10km LC ST YES
TSC-GE20-XXDCR 1.25G CWDM DFB SMF 20km LC ST YES
TSC-GE40-XXDCR 1.25G CWDM DFB SMF 40km LC ST YES
TSC-GE80-XXDCR 1.25G CWDM DFB SMF 80km LC ST YES
Note1: XX refers to CWDMWavelength range from 1271nm to 1611nm.
CWDMWavelength
Band XX Wavelength
O-band Original